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THROUGH ONLINE SYSTEM

The Manager (Listing) The Manager (Listing)

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., BSE Ltd.,

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 25th Floor, Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Plot No.C/1, G Block, Dalal Street, Fort,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E), Mumbai — 400 001

Mumbai — 400 051

Sub: - Notice regarding Issue of Letters of Confirmation in respect of loss of
original share certificates- (Lot No. 360)

Ref: - Resulation 39(3) Of Chapter IV of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 & SEBI
Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25.01.2022

In compliance of Regulation 39(3) of Chapter IV of SEBI (LODR) Regulations,
2015, we submit herewith a statement of Letters of Confirmation issued by the Bank on
29.08.2022, in lieu of loss of original share certificates.

Please take the above on record and acknowledge.
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IDBI BANK LIMITED

LIST OF DUPLICATE CHECK LIST FROM 2016250-262,20162G4-264,2016249—249,2016266-2€6

RUN DATE : 29/08/2022

DISTINCTIVE Nos

SNO|.SERIAL NO

TRFR_NO

TYPE

FOLIO

NAME/JOINT NAME(S)/ADDRESS

oLD
CERT_
No

NEW SHARES

CERT_No

SHARES

FROM

TO

104217

6308

EQT

1DB015181

NEELAM AGGARWAL

JT1: PREM RAJ AGGARWAL

251 NAC MANIMAIRA

TRy N

CHANDIGARH

j160101

2610636

160

2863164

100

526563501

526563600

2863164,

60

817198601

817198660

Party Total :

160

160

104218

6309

EQT

1DB0502092

PYARA 5INGH BHATIA

H.NO 1167, PREM NAGAR

JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH

482001

2693792

320

2863165

200

554457501

554457700

2863165

120

825944021,

825944140

Party Total :

320

320

104219

6310

EQT

1DB076965

RATILAL DAYARAM DANAWALA

UTARA FALIYA

MALVAN VALSAD GUJARAT

GUJARAT

396385

2640427

160

2863166,

100

532741901

532742000

2863166

60

820459361

820459420

Party Total :

160

104220

6311

EQT

1DB088146

KAMALA K AGNIHOTRI

JT1 : KESHAV L AGNIHOTRI

07, 7th Floor, Plot-72

Prabhat Building, Keluskar road (South)

Shivaji Park




316 100] 533860001 533860100
28e3167|  60] 82123576 821235820

- -2647250] 160 2863167

Party:Total: ' N 160 . 160

SERE 6323|EQT |IDBOS4GEG  {LAXNIAN LONDHE

' - IT15ANIL LONDHE

|5 VAIDYA COTTAGE
{PARK:ROAD VILE PARLE E
BOMEAY

g . |40d0s7 B | 2651733 160

60] 821732141 821732200 -
100} 534514001 534514100

|PartyTotal: 160} D 160

6 104222 6312[EQT |IDB109399  |JAVERGALA

' T1:: GIRISH GALA

B'104 MARBLE ARCH

TP:SII51ST ROAD

BORIVLIW BOMBAY

400092 . 2660913 160 2863168 100] 535985301 535985400
' , 2863168 60| 822727961 822728020

Party Total : ' 160 _ 160

71 108223 6313|EQT |IDBI09400  |GIRISHGALA

‘ : JAVER GALA
4 MARBLEARCH
TP-SNI 51STROAD
BORIVLI W BOMBAY: )
400092 2660914 160 2863169 10g| 535985401 535985500
2863169 60| gez728021 822728080

Patty Total : ' ' 160 . 160

8 104224 6314]EQT {IDB118B022  |INDIRA'S:NAIR
' ALPHA BLDG VALES ‘1ST ELOOR




Mol |
BT ST V)
»

T

B S T TR NIRRT 7 YT ARG

OPP BASILIOS SOARES COMPLEX
ST.INEZ PANAII GAD "
403001 2667539 160 = 2863170 100/ 536847601 536847700
2863170 60f 823433141 823433200
Party Tatal = 160 160
sf 104225 6315[EQT |IDB118023  |KR SURENDRANATHAN NAIR :
ALPHA BLDG (VALES) 1T FLOOR
OPP BASILIOS SOARES COMPLEX -
. ST.INEZ PANAJI GOA
403001 . 2667540 160 2863171 100[ 536847701 536847800
2863171 60] 823433201 823433260
Party Total : 160 160
10| 104226 6316/EQT [IDB138724  |GHANSHYAM SATYANARAYAN AGRAWAL
13 SHIV COLONY CHOPDA
DIST JALGAON , MAHARASHTRA ’ , /;:J; L
425107 2684789 160 2863172 100{ 538917801 538917900 e IR
2863172 60| 825071381) 825071440 NS ’
. L {
Party Total : 160 160 e ‘ ‘ ':_.«%\ e
Y O N
11 104227 6317|EQT |IDB243475  |SEBASTIAN SEQUEIRA " : /. 01‘3;
JT1: SHERYL SEQUEIRA Aw\ " 837 o
201-A ARCHERS PARK NEW HALL : | NN =L
ROAD BEHIND KARTIKA SCHODL S’%d Actos
KURLA WEST BOMBAY
400070 2656519 320 2863173 200| 551651901 551692100
2863173 120] 822246281 822246400
Party Total : 320 r 320
12| 104228 6318{EQT |IDB365653  |SUNIL SHETH 2763029 500 2863174 100 671975201 671975300
601 LEELA APT 355 S.V. ROAD 2863174 100] 671978301 671978400




e gy e

OPP GOLDEN TOBEES FAET . 300 671994801 671994900
|VILLE PARLE-WEST -MUMBAIL o 2863174 100|  671999401| 671399500
400056, 2763630 560 3863175| ing| 672033801 ( 672013900
2863175 100 672037800
2863175 ing j58001] 672058100
2863175 600] 835380941 835381540
Paity Total : 1500} 1500|
13 104229 6319|€QT [IDB421388  |SUNIC RAMDAS TONDULKAR
. R.NG.15 PATELBLDG. G: K. MARG
WORLI, MUMBA! .
460018 2765600 211 2863176 211 . 918670283 918670493
Party Total : 213 211,
14| 104230 6320|EQT |IDBA22286  |VISHINDAS AJWAN!
IT1: BHARATI AIWANI
FLAT N 004 B WING REDWOODS VASANT
GARDEN NEAR.SWAPNA NAGEI
MULUND (W) MUMBAI
400080 | 2766498 362 2863177 362] 918862216 915962577
Party Total : 362 362
15| 10471 6322|EQT |iDB380750  [ANAND SONTHALIA
IT1:: APWRVASONTHAE(A , .
LAXMI NIWAS iop| 535253201 535753300
J B NAGAR 100] 538864501 = 538864600
ANDHERI'E MUMBAI _ 100| 542100601 542100700
400059 2762936 400 26863179 100] 542100801 542100900
2762938 600 2863180 600 835438421 835439020].
o - _ - ta
Party Total : 1000 1000
3




16

104232

6321

1DB240862

VIBHOOTI VIJAY PANTVAIDYA

JT1 : VINITA VIJAY PANTAVAIDYA

5/56 JAI HANUMAN HOUSING SOCIETY

PARANIJPE B'SCHEME ROAD NO 1

VILEPARLE EAST BOMBAY 2652038 320 2863178 120| 821763401 821763520
400057 2652038 2863178 200 551169301 551169500
Party Total : 320 320
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